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INTRUDER ALARM MODULE DC 24 V
WAIGED CAGE CLAMP®S CONNECTION
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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)

Cross section1 (Cross section / mm?)
Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)
Strip length (Strip length / mm)
Height (Height / mm)

Width (Width / mm)

Depth (Depth / mm)

COLOR (COLOR)

WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)

Comment (Comment)

753-424

0.08-2.5

28 - 14

9-10

64

12

100

lichtgrau

36

24V DC Einbruchmeldung
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